| From Name of the Freelancer: Address:-  | ANALS  | Praga<br>Naga                    | rli  | Shi      | zha 14               | 1001  |                     |
|---|--|----------------------------------|--|----------|----------------------|---|---------------------|
|   | (5)  | В                                | LL   | ,        |                      |   |                     |
|   |  | 1301.                            | to call  | Commerci | ial Use:             |   |                     |
| Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Ne Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D                 | Date: \$79.95 31682 Freelancer Code: \$100 93 - 32  ards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date  Amount Payble  Original Assignment Number and Date Number an | -32                              |  |          |                      |   |                     |
| Toward  | is my Charges  | /Feesaga                         | inst As  | signmen  | t/sstated be         | low:  |                     |
| Job No: 20940665  |  |                                  |  |          |                      | Quantity And<br>Amount                      |                     |
| Job Title: Trad Sam   | 1110 180   | 290                              | rimania  | 26/6/6   | 24 25 25             | had had                                     | as adoption         |
| Fieldwork Locations:  | ap -   | MIL                              | ends red   | V100 250 | 10001905100          |   | Hut in bis of the   |
| Fees for Assignment   | : Cample as av   | 14 k b 5 500                     | 1Q D   | 115 n 16 | IBD Autumbb          |   |                     |
| <b>Data Collection Type &amp; Segment</b>   |  | Qu                               | antity   | Rate     |                      | Amount                                      |                     |
| 1- Briefing charges   |  |                                  |  |          |                      |   |                     |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  |  |                                  | <del>a</del>   | -        |                      | 1200/                                       |                     |
| 3- Main interview -   |  | 07                               | 500  | 2        | OUF                  |   |                     |
| 4- Main interview-  |  |                                  |  |          |                      |   |                     |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans<br>(Specify)  | cription/Others  | 1961-11                          |  | 7        |                      | - 436                                       |                     |
| Other Fees/Charges  |  |                                  |  |          | 201                  |   |                     |
| Supervision Charges   | 011  | 191                              | Date 1   | hii      |                      |   |                     |
| Executive Name: 12. Potes Signal  |  | Non-                             | 110  | X 10 0 A | 12                   |   |                     |
| Totals  | ture: Jox X  | 12 14                            | Plea   |          |                      | Carrie                                      |                     |
| A) Fees for Assignemt   | h  | Task Code                        | Amo  |          |                      |   |                     |
|   | n/Translation/Transcription/Others  narges ges ne: /// // // // // // // // // // // // /  |                                  |  | 100      | 00/-                 |   |                     |
| B) Supervision Charges  |  |                                  | Amo  | ount:-   |                      |   |                     |
| The state of the state of the state of  |  | Grand                            | Toyal (  | A+B) Fo  | r Net Payme          | ent   |                     |
| Rupees in Words:  | hallsah  | ADI                              | 119  |          |                      | The second                                  |                     |
| 0,00,1  | 00000  | Su                               | mmai   | 21       |                      |   | 100                 |
|   | Dota   | -                                |  |          |                      |   |                     |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent  | re Collection Qua  |                                  |  |          |                      |   | Subsequent Invoices |
| 200 65 FU Pul   | The  | 02                               |  |          | 09                   | IAA all A                                   | atitions 2.4 (1)    |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: 67/-68 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 680E | PS/6991<br>ANIAL   | page) is true and<br>SINH<br>236 | d correct to  1  23  | Benefic  | y beliefs and I agre | e with all terms and cone: CANA  CANA  CORB | 0003551             |
| Jampal  | b  | a816                             | elt  | 8        |                      |   | d On:               |
| (Signature & Date)  |  | Approved b                       | The state of the s | ite      |                      |   |                     |

| Date of I  | Executive Name Mobile No.:  and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 96 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6  | registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment L   | freelance supplier sed to collect Mar. etter, Reference 12,24 lob Fieldw   | for rket   | of the freelancer that extra selections that |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Meson of the House Com-  |  | to epi mana a in mana a | notify respectively.   | (Card H  | lolder's Signature)  |
| tanily by you on the do to   | completed utrefac  | Assignment letter  | ound no on but a   | in pë Quile ev.,<br>Inspilatite ese  | Occaner ou   |
| Freelancer Name Develouse Address # 19 Wagan 8, L20 1410   | Hal sich<br>-B. Sand<br>Inaha<br>ool   | Job No: 209 0665  Job Title: Trade Sompling  Fieldwork Location:   | Freelancer<br>Reference<br>Date: 26  | CodeMXLD/1<br>Np:<br>16/24   | 1F9093-33  |
|  | discussion we had a  | with you regarding the assignment perta  | aining to the captions   |  |  |
| Data Collection T  | ype a duda vran  | Segment - Center   | ser em tuture, in sul  | Quantity   | Rate Rs.   |
| Data Collection T  | the assignment or a  | with the arm the same upon completion of   | so remonde break is so remonde is so remonde break is so remonde break is so remonde i | Quantity (Nos)   | Rate Rs.<br>(Per Qty)  |
| e above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the abording ment in part/full with elancer, and you are from manent/temporary employers.   | ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any oloyment in the Con   | and end on 3.0.12.24 The over to you for the data collection task in into the secured server. The device local Non-Compliance of agreed schedule meter rece/intimation to you. This is not ther vocation of your choice or work  | n complete quantity a<br>ution should be always<br>nay result in non-acco<br>an employment but   | ent should be de and data be synce in active and may merely an assign and that assign  | (Per Qty)  Silvered in require ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as   |
| Data Collection Type of the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full with the collected, and you are from thout showing any reason to lemnly declare the information of the collection of the co | Assignment letter  Assignment le | n complete quantity a<br>tion should be always<br>nay result in non-acco<br>an employment but<br>for any other person,<br>Company reserves its   | ent should be de and data be synce in active and Gieptance and may merely an assign and that no require right to terminal  | livered in require ed on daily basis seps be captured livered to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment.       |  |
| ne above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full with the collecter, and you are free transport temporary emplifications and reason in the collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full with the collected and you are free transport temporary emplifications.   | ent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any oloyment in the Conn thereof.   | and end on 30.12.24 The over to you for the data collection task is into the secured server. The device local Non-Compliance of agreed schedule meterence/intimation to you. This is not ther vocation of your choice or work in pany shall be entertained in future. The herein (both sides of the page) is true and Signature.   | n complete quantity a<br>tion should be always<br>nay result in non-acco<br>an employment but<br>for any other person,<br>Company reserves its   | ent should be de and data be synce in active and Gleptance and may merely an assign and that no requirements aright to terminal my beliefs and I a | livered in require ed on daily basis seps be captured livered to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment.   |

## Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd

**Payment Sheet** 

| Court Navourity.  Filter Court and Product Court | П          | HE / Su  |            | 7             |               |              | No. Inve            |
|--|------------|--|------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|---------------------|
|  |            | pervisor's Name :  | Job#       | oject Name:   | OTAL          | Singh        | Investigator's Name |
| The best see and the signal.   | neven og - | Project Name:-  Total  Project Name:-  Job #  FE / Supervisor's Name :-  Authorised By :-  Chandigarh  0  Tra  VINOD KUN | Chandigarh | 2             |               |              |                     |
| File begins of the control of the part of  | god also   | VINOD  |            |               | 0 0           |              | Mday's Worked       |
| Begraphe Commercial teachers with the control of ency disease.   | Had        | KUMAR/HA   | 20.        | Trade Samp    | 0             | 8            | Inter               |
| Fig. Begardine-C learning a referred distance months no victoring<br>bines samples or and impact, and imministe, inspiriolithm will a<br>real, may largestime for many months of section from  | fasset &   | RJEET SING   | 240665     | oling Project | +             |              | 131                 |
|  |            | H SANDHU   |            | ļ             | 2 ^           | 3            | Recruit             |
| As a part of the mercey, needly processuation that sampled become<br>effect time-off set high, Cherry the ability, worker and see if safet   |            | L<br>Payr  | 4          | 4             | +             | -            | A/C B/C             |
| Season King Date Marrie For Lat is continuing the fine-<br>Contributions   |            | imple Size   | Centre     | Date          | 100           | _   =        |                     |
| Service filled as a series and bondly believe (bringly by  |            | 11/3/2   | Chand      | 2             | 4             | _            | Advance             |
|  |            | 025  | garh       | 2025          | 100           | 1000         | Balance             |
| project parts reserve the parties a traject  |            |  |            |               | anera bank    |              | Bank Name           |
|  |            |  |            |               | 2700207020011 | ברברתרבחתונה | Bank Account numbe  |

## Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

Field Office: ...Ludhiana...Name of Agency: .......MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD...Supervisor Name: :HARJEET SINGH SANDHU / Pr. Coordinator : HARJEET SINGH SANDHU Project Name # : ...Trade Sampling Project Jun..... Job # .....20240665..... Center : ...Punjab...Sample Size : .....2...... Job Type : ...Product Parches.. Resp. Type : ...M... Briefing Date : .....26/Jun/2024.....FW Start Date : ....26/Jun/2024.... FW End Date : ......30/Dec/2024....... Deadling On : ....30/Dec/2024.... Final Lot Sent : ...30/Dec/2024.

| Date         | 1910                        | î               | T         | T           |                   | T   |   |         | 1                       | ĕ                | Sr.             |   |                |  |
|--------------|-----------------------------|-----------------|-----------|-------------|-------------------|---|---|---------|-------------------------|------------------|-----------------|---|----------------|--|
| te 10/2/2025 | SIGNAL HAKUEET SINGH SANDHU | Supervisor      | ,         | AC          | ;                 |   |   |         | Jan Pal Singh           | Interviewer Name |                 |   |                |  |
|              | ٥                           |                 |           | 8           |                   |   | 2 | •       | ,                       |                  | Main Int        |   |                |  |
| П            | HAR                         |                 |           | B/C         |                   | Fie   | 0 | 6       | L                       | Sun              |                 |   |                |  |
| 10/2/2025    | HARJEET SINGH SANDHU        | Pr. Coordinator |           | dus         | B/C on            | dwork (   | 0 | 0       | ,                       | 2                | Scruitiny       |   |                |  |
| 25           | SANDHU                      | ator            | Ops Mgr   |             |                   | Fieldwork Quality Norms : IF Met put tick below that column | 0 | 0       | . Alguages              | Managar          |                 |   |                |  |
|              |                             |                 |           | SC          |                   | lorms : I   | 0 | 0       | duc                     | 2                | Acc             |   |                |  |
| 10/2/202     | Vinod Kumar<br>10/2/2025    | Vinod Kurr      | Vinod Kum | Ops Manager |                   | AC  |   | F Met p | 0                       | 0                | 71.001.         |   | Accompaniments |  |
| 5            |                             | ger .           |           | B/C         |                   | ut tick b   | 0 | 0       | INGINERAL               |                  | ents            |   |                |  |
|              |                             |                 |           | Sup.        | B/C on            | elow tha  | 0 | 0       | duc                     |                  |                 |   |                |  |
|              |                             |                 |           | Pr. Sup.    | B/C on            | it colum  | 2 | 2       | Pr. Cor.                |                  | Backchecks      |   |                |  |
|              |                             | Ops Head        | QC Exe.   |             |                   | n, if not then put cross                                    | 0 | 0       | Manager                 |                  | 6               |   |                |  |
|              |                             |                 |           | SC          |                   | then put  | 0 | 0       | PT. Cor.                |                  | B/Co            |   |                |  |
|              |                             |                 |           | AC          |                   | cross   | 0 | 0       | Manager                 |                  | B/C on Sup.     |   |                |  |
|              |                             |                 |           | B/C         |                   |   | 0 | 0       | Manager Manager Manager | Cord.            | B/C on Pr.      |   |                |  |
|              |                             | QC Head         |           | Sup.        | B/C on            |   | ٥ | 0       | Sup                     | ·                |                 |   |                |  |
|              |                             |                 |           | Sup.        | B/C on B/C on Pr. |   | ٥ | 0       | Pr. Cor.                |                  | B/C by QC Dent. | ľ |                |  |
| _            |                             |                 |           |             |                   |   | 0 | 0       | Manager                 |                  | ot              |   |                |  |